
February

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Forum: Piano Proficiency, Professors Cheng and Gower 3:05 pm - 4:05 pm HW 021

March

Tuesday, March 1, 2022
Forum: Interactive Music: Composing for Live 
Electronics, Professor Aino

3:05 pm - 4:20 pm Torp Theatre

Thursday, March 24, 2022
Forum: Getting More from Your Online Resources, 
Professor de Savage

3:05 pm - 4:20 pm Torp Theatre

April

Thursday, April 7, 2022
Forum: How Much Does Your Instrument Matter?  
Professor Carl Knox

3:05 pm - 4:20 pm Torp Theatre

Thursday, April 14, 2022 Student Piano Recital 3:05 pm - 4:20 pm Torp Theatre

Thursday, April 21, 2022 Student Recitals #1 3:05 pm - 4:20 pm Torp Theatre

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 Student Recitals #2 3:05 pm - 4:20 pm Torp Theatre

May

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Student Recitals #3 3:05 pm - 4:20 pm Torp Theatre

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Jazz Band Concert, Director: Dr. Carl Knox 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm Welte Stage

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 Vocal Jazz Concert, Director: Dr. Gaylon Robinson 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm Welte Stage

Thursday, May 5, 2022 Student Recitals #4 3:05 pm - 4:20 pm Torp Theatre

Thursday, May 5, 2022 Chorale Ensemble Concert, Director: Dr. Gaylon Robinson 7:30 pm - 9:30 pm Welte Stage

Friday, May 6, 2022 Band Ensemble Concert, Director: Dr. Daniel D'Addio 7:30 pm - 9:00 pm Welte Stage

Sunday, May 8, 2022 iPad Ensemble 7:30 PM tbd
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